OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION			
VAME: NISHIMURA, TOP			
HOME ADDRESS: 566 Powell St., Venco	uver, B.C.		
REGISTRATION NUMBER			
OCCUPATION: Store Glerk			
(If any business or businesses carried on, state where, under partnership with anyone; if partnership, give partner's name.) EMPLOYER: Jutaro Mishimura (father MARRIED? NO 1834 6.4.6 NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: None ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: None	Language of the State of Contract of the State of the Sta		
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: None			
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN: None			and you among the first of the second second
ACE OF CHILDREN	at water and the same and the s		
AGE OF CHILDREN:	th parcel must be m	entioned and pa	articulars given
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each Note). LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:	ch parcel must be m	entioned and pa	articulars given
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each Note of the Control of the Co		entioned and pa	articulars given
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each			
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each Note 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: Note 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION AND DESC	TS.None		
2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENT 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state when the state of the	re policies are) No		
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: Nor. 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENT 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state when	re policies are) No		

7.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS: None				
3.	STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST No ne				
).	IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN None				
T/A	TEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED				
l.	LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: at 566 Powell St., Vancouver, B.C.				
2.	LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Father (Jutaro)				
3.	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: Rent Free				
4.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: None				
5.	SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid) None				
	IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN: None				
	ATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURE EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:				
	One camera, description unknown in custody of Police				
2,	HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS. None				
3.	GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, O				
	CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY NO DE				

OTHERS: None	MS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF
IONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of the	nese debts assigned and if so, to whom)
None	OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)
BANK ACCOUNTS: No ne	
INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS.	None
SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX: None	
PERSONAL DEBTS None	
TRADE DEBTS: None	
MARKS:	
I certify that the above information is true a ery description in any protected area in British d indirect. Bth day of April Allerack	and complete and fully discloses all my property of h Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direction. 1942. (Signature) J. Zuzhanna

.

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

	DATE 14/5/43		
ur File No. 1856			
Full Name NISHIMURA, Juzo			
(Surn	ame in Block Letters)		
Registration No. 01276	Wale - Female Age 27/1/1920 (Check)		
Pormer Address 566 Powell St.	Vancouver, B.C.		
Date Evacuated 10/4/42	V Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (Check)		
Present Address Permit 00942	Westwold, B.C.		
Prried - Single (Check)	Name of Wife		
) nee	Name of Husband		
Name of Mother(ONO) Shige #10157 Names of Children under 16	Name of Father Jutaro #10156		
Requested by A-Mc.	Registered with Custodian yes (Yes or No)		
Maditional Information Helps in	fathers grocery store at 566 Powell St.		

ENTERAL SUBVARY Aurost 13, 1946. This can object a declaration to the Contestion on April 8, 1942. In the inclination be reported a curer in custody of S. C. Police.
We have no record of this names being surrendered. A curer was surrendered
by the brother of this cur, which we assume to be the same one. This camera
is missing from our acceptoms. the file show that this men held ! shares of the Unconver Deep Mr. Ltd. This did not occur under the central of this office the Course Course of the Forest Course Course of the Course Course of the Course Course of the Course Course of the Dr. A. R. Andrewy foliad a cluster agreement that min for \$10.00. This was cauched on the falls of this names forther, File No. 8834, on March 12, 1946. This the revenue to other property of any time. this time reveals as other limitings of any hear. This success is corrected at the in-The day the war to August 13, 1946.

A. R. ANTHONY, M. D. EVACUATION SECTION THE GRANVILLE BY. to 1 not 1 t min VANCOUVER, E. C. October 10th, 1945 Department of the Secretary of State, Office of the Custodian, 675 W. Hastings St., Vencouver, B.C. Dear Sir. Ros J. Mighimura, 866 Powell St., \$10,00 The above-maned person and hineteen years of age in 1940 when he visited this office in April of that year, His father is also J. Nishimura, The full name of the son is Juso, and we have no fundher imformation on the father. Yours truly, a. R. unthany / sm. A.R. Anthony, M.D.